

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 740 OF 2023

Barot Kamal Jeevan And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Dinesh Gangji Kanji Alias Dinesh Gangji Savla.RESPONDENT
And Ors.

Adv. K. M. Singh for Applicant

Adv. Jaydeep Deo for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 1st February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/02/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)