

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.740 OF 2023

Barot Kamal Jeevan & Ors. .. Applicants

Vs.

Dinesh Gangji Kanji alias .. Respondents
Dinesh Gnagji Savla & Ors.

Mr. K.M. Singh, Advocate for the Applicant.
Mr. Jaydeep Deo, Advocate for Respondents.

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 9th JUNE 2026.

P.C. :

1. Last opportunity be granted to the Petitioner to work out the matter.
2. List the matter on 30th June 2026.

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]